
2021-2022 Calendar – Major Dates, Advancement and Community Events

AUGUST
Friday, August 13 Freshman/Jay Squad Orientation
Sunday, August 15 New Families Mass, Dinner and Orientation
Monday, August 16 Student Registration
Monday, August 16 First Day of School for Freshmen
Tuesday, August 17 School for All Students
Friday, August 20 Welcome Dance
Tuesday, August 24 Curriculum Night, Early Dismissal

SEPTEMBER
Friday, September 3 Mass of the Holy Spirit
Monday, September 6 Labor Day, NO SCHOOL
Monday, September 20 Sports Night featuring golf legend Nick Faldo
Friday, September 24 Junior Encounter Retreat, NO SCHOOL
Saturday, September 24 Preptoberfest and Reunion Weekend

OCTOBER
TBD Mid-Term
Friday, October 1 Homecoming Football Game
Monday, October 4th Men for Others Golf Tournament
Saturday, October 2 Freshman Homecoming Dance
Saturday, October 9 Homecoming Dance - Harper Center Ballroom, Creighton Campus
Wednesday, October 13 Testing Day, NO CLASSES
Sunday, October 17 Mother-Son Mass and Breakfast (Tentative Date)
Thursday, October 21 Early Dismissal, Parent/Teacher Conferences
Friday, October 22                            Parent/Teacher Conferences, NO SCHOOL
Wednesday, October 27 Loyola Dinner of Honor and Distinction

NOVEMBER
Sunday, November 7 Creighton Prep Open House
Sunday, November 14 Alumni Memorial Mass
November 22-December 7 Christmas eBASH
Friday, November 12 Junior Encounter Retreat, NO SCHOOL
November 24-26 Thanksgiving Break, NO SCHOOL

DECEMBER
Wednesday, December 8 All-School Mass, Immaculate Conception
December 15-17 Semester Exams, Special Schedule
Thursday, December 16 Operation Others Preparation Day
Friday, December 17 Operation Others Packaging Day
Saturday, December 18 Operation Others Delivery Day
Monday, December 20 Snow Day Exam Make-Up Day (if needed)
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Monday, December 20 Christmas Vacation Begins

JANUARY
Monday, January 3 Teacher Work Day, NO SCHOOL for students
Tuesday, January 4 School Resumes
Saturday, January 8 8th Grade Scholarship & Entrance Exam
Monday, January 17 Junior Encounter Retreat, NO SCHOOL
Sunday, January 30 Father-Son Mass and Breakfast (Tentative Date)

FEBRUARY
Thursday, February 3 Early Dismissal, Freshman Retreat
Friday, February 4 Freshman Retreat, NO SCHOOL
Friday, February 18 Junior Encounter Retreat, Faculty In-Service, NO SCHOOL
Saturday, February 19 7th Grade Pre-Entrance Exam
Sunday, February 27 Mom Prom

MARCH
Wednesday, March 2 Ash Wednesday
TBD Mid-Term
March 7-11 Spring Break, NO SCHOOL
Monday, March 14 School Resumes
Tuesday, March 15 Early Dismissal - Parent/Teacher Conferences
Friday, March 25 Senior Retreat Day, NO SCHOOL

APRIL
Thursday, April 14 Faculty/Staff Retreat, NO SCHOOL
Friday, April 15 Good Friday, NO SCHOOL
Sunday, April 17 Easter
Monday, April 18 Easter Monday, NO SCHOOL
Friday, April 22 BASH Set-Up, Junior Encounter Retreat, NO SCHOOL
Saturday, April 23 BASH
Saturday, April 30 Prom Event at Prep

MAY
Thursday, May 5 Early Dismissal - Sophomore Conversations
Friday, May 6 Sophomore Conversations, NO SCHOOL
Friday, May 6 Prep-a-Palooza
May 11-12 Senior Exams
Saturday, May 21 Baccalaureate Mass
Sunday, May 22 Graduation Ceremony
May 23-25 Semester Exams, Special Schedule
Wednesday, May 25                         Last Day of School
Thursday, May 26 Feast of the Ascension
Monday, May 30 Memorial Day


